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Men / 4 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Yvanovich421
Cal Sports

15.000 14.800 15.10014.700 14.90014.500 89.000
2T 1T 2 4T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Jonah James412
Cal Sports

15.300 14.600 15.20015.000 14.80013.700 88.600
1 3T 1 2T 7 3 2 

2 

Ryland Anderson409
Cal Sports

14.300 14.800 15.30014.400 14.90014.100 87.800
10 1T 3T 1 5 1T 3 

3 

Bryce Farley433
Liberty

14.700 14.600 15.10014.300 14.00013.600 86.300
6T 3T 5T 4T 8T 5 4 

4 

Gavin Bomhoff424
Extreme

14.100 13.400 15.20014.300 14.30014.000 85.300
11 7 5T 2T 6 4 5 

5 

Giovanni Cerrito411
Cal Sports

14.800 14.500 14.90014.100 13.60013.100 85.000
4T 6 8T 8T 13T 8 6 

6 

Eitan Reuven417
Cal Sports

15.000 14.600 14.30014.000 13.70013.100 84.700
2T 3T 10 16 13T 7 7 

7 

Bryce Dunigan408
Auburn

14.500 13.000 14.80014.100 13.90013.400 83.700
8 8 8T 11T 11T 6 8 

8 

Collin Tai466
Technique

14.800 12.700 14.80013.700 13.20013.600 82.800
4T 9 13T 11T 8T 10 9 

9 

Isaac Charamuga454
Technique

14.700 12.400 14.65013.600 12.50014.200 82.050
6T 12 16 14 4 13T 10 

10 

William Koeppe436
Liberty

14.400 12.100 15.00013.700 13.40013.100 81.700
9 14 13T 7 13T 9 11 

11 

Kazuki Lennard447
Oroville

13.200 12.600 15.10013.800 13.10013.600 81.400
14 10T 11T 4T 8T 11 12 

12 

Austin Schmitt444
Miyagi

12.700 12.600 14.60013.800 12.30014.300 80.300
15 10T 11T 15 3 15 13 

13 

Jake Green458
Technique

12.500 12.300 14.70014.200 9.70014.500 77.900
16 13 7 13 1T 17 14 

14 

James Baker422
Extreme

13.400 11.000 14.20013.700 12.50013.000 77.800
13 15 13T 17 16 13T 15 

15 

Quinn Bingham450
Santa Cruz

11.500 10.300 14.90014.400 12.70013.400 77.200
17 17 3T 8T 11T 12 16 

16 

Tommy Fones446
Oroville

13.900 10.500 14.90012.900 11.10012.000 75.300
12 16 17 8T 17 16 17 

17 


